SAGA TANKERS ASA - TOP 20

NUMBER OF SHARES

172 841 799
41 491 339
27 406 208

6235316
4 145 089
3 895 568
2768 166
2545733
2082090
2 000 000
1891642
1764597
1700 000
1590900
1209 879
1116133
1086 632
1046 785
1034527
734 261
278 586 664

%

60,28
14,47
9,56
2,17
1,45
1,36
0,97
0,89
0,73
0,70
0,66
0,62
0,59
0,55
0,42
0,39
0,38
0,37
0,36
0,26

97,16

NAME

SPETALEN @YSTEIN STRAY
ALLUM HOLDING AS

GROSS MANAGEMENT AS

AS FERNCLIFF

BAKKEN BJ@RN

UTHALDEN A/S

IKDAHL @YSTEIN

WIECO AS

BRANDEN BJ@RN HAVARD
PARK LANE FAMILY OFFICE AS
CAMACA AS

DEUTSCHE BANK AG

KLAVENES KARE

VIRIK TERJE

OLSEN BJ@RN

BHB CAPITAL MANAGEMENT AS
RICIN INVEST AS

KRISTIAN HODNE AS

GOLDMAN SACHS INTERNATIONAL EQUITY
SKEIE HOLDING AS

31.12.2015

CITIZENSHIP

NORWAY
NORWAY
NORWAY
NORWAY
NORWAY
NORWAY
NORWAY
NORWAY
NORWAY
NORWAY
NORWAY
UNITED KINGDOM
NORWAY
NORWAY
NORWAY
NORWAY
NORWAY
NORWAY
UNITED KINGDOM
NORWAY



